We a sloni wrive 122 Vinte rde rie 47

April 29, 2002

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Certificate of Limited Partnership - Milazzo Family Limited Partnership

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find a Certificate of Limited Partnership for filing. Also enclosed is check in the amount of \$1,793.75 representing payment as follows:

Filing Fee
Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 35.00

Filing Fee \$ Designation of Registered Agent \$ Certified copy of Certificate \$	1,750.00 35.00 8.75	F STATE FLORIDA	PM III 39
<u></u>			

TOTAL \$1,793.75

If you have any difficulties filing this Certificate or need any additional information, please contact me at (407) 654-4336. Thank you in advance for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

Eric C. Reinhardt President

ECR/ns Enclosure

(800) 559-4336

(407) 654-4336

Fax (407) 654-2887



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 8, 2002

ERIC C. REINHARDT 13340 WEST COLONIAL DRIVE, SUITE 220 WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

SUBJECT: MILAZZO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W02000013247

We have received your document for MILAZZO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1793.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires the certificate include the latest date upon which the partnership is to dissolve.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 302A00028959

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP MILAZZO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. Name: Milazzo Family Limited Partnership

400 Bridge Creek Blvd. 2. Business Address:

Ocoee, FL 34761

Ocoee, FL 34761

Joseph A. Milazzo 3. Name of Registered Agent:

400 Bridge Creek Blvd. 4. Address of Registered Agent:

5. Signature of Registered Agent:

6. Mailing Address:

Ocoee, FL 34761

7. Latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved:

December 31, 2025

400 Bridge Creek Blvd.

8. Name and Address of General Partners: Joseph A. Milazzo 400 Bridge Creek Blvd.

Ocoee, FL 34761

Dawn M. Milazzo 400 Bridge Creek Blvd. Ocoee, FL 34761

Signed this 2 day of April, 2002.

zo, General Partner

Dawn M. Milazzo, General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned, being the sole general partners of the Milazzo Family Limited Partnership, a Florida limited partnership, hereby certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is:

\$0.00

The total amount contributed or anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals:

\$1,000,000.00

FURTHER AFFIANTS SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury, we declare that we have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

General Partner

Dawn M. Milazzo, General Partner

Dated this **2** day of April, 2002.